
Robin Hood Turnier 21. September 2024

Jugend 120 WA Auflage

Mädchen
Platz Name Vorname Entfernung

1 Ducoing Lara Barragan Maya Sofie 48

2 Wohlmuth Pia 39

3 Ducoing Lara Barragan Isabel 36

4 Breitenberger Natalie 33

Burschen

1 Pichler Elias 51



Damen 120 WA Auflage

Platz Name Vorname Entfernung

1 Krepela Isabella 66

2 Schmied Gerda 63

3 Kiss Angela 60

3 Scharm Leonie 60

3 Steinkogler Martina 60

4 Scharm Monika 57

5 Breitenberger Yvonne 45

5 Eder Barbara 45

6 Ninol Christine 39

7 Gutwenger Stefanie 33



Männer 120 WA Auflage

Platz Name Vorname Entfernung

1 ZINNER Michael 93

2 Plam Franz 90

3 Krepela Rudolf 81

4 Hoyer Wolfgang 75

5 Forster Helmut 72

6 Birgfellner Andreas 69

6 Ninol Alexander 69

7 Wagner Christopher 63

8 Hartmann Martin 60

8 Pesata Harald 60

9 Ertl Gerhart 51

9 Habermayer Harald 51

10 Pfeiffer Thomas 42

10 Steinkogler Hanno 42

11 Ducoing Lara Barragan Mario 36



Jugend 3D-Tiere

Mädchen
Platz Name Vorname Entfernung

1 Breitenberger Natalie 33

2 Ducoing Lara Barragan Isabel 30

2 Ducoing Lara Barragan Maya Sofie 30

3 Wohlmuth Pia 27

Burschen

1 Pichler Elias 30



Damen 3D-Tiere

Platz Name Vorname Entfernung

1 Schmied Gerda 54

2 Krepela Isabella 45

3 Eder Barbara 42

4 Kiss Angela 36

4 Scharm Leonie 36

4 Scharm Monika 36

5 Breitenberger Yvonne 27

6 Steinkogler Martina 24

7 Ninol Christine 21

8 Gutwenger Stefanie 15



Männer 3D-Tiere

Platz Name Vorname Entfernung

1 Krepela Rudolf 60

2 Wagner Christopher 54

3 ZINNER Michael 51

4 Hoyer Wolfgang 48

5 Plam Franz 45

6 Hartmann Martin 42

6 Pesata Harald 42

7 Steinkogler Hanno 36

8 Birgfellner Andreas 33

8 Forster Helmut 33

9 Ducoing Lara Barragan Mario 30

9 Ninol Alexander 30

9 Pfeiffer Thomas 30

10 Ertl Gerhart 24

11 Habermayer Harald 21


